
ICTC LAB AREA HOSPITAL 
Dey arakondu. 

Nalgonda Dist,Telanagana. 
Condition of UUC 

(At the time of receipt) 
Satisfactory 

Make 

Horizon 

Model 

Id. No. 

TECHNO LA BS 

Details of Unit Under Calibration: 

Instrument Name : Digital Timer 
SPRINTER 

Name & Address of Customer: 

Details of Reference Standard: 

Sr. No. 

2 

3 

Nomenclature of Standard 

Stop Watch 

Results of Calibration: 

4 

Equipment Receipt Date Date of Calibration 

Environmental Condition: Temperature: 

: ICTC/TIM/01 

Remarks: 

Set Reading 
in Min 

A 

10 

23/11/2023 

20 

30 

45 

60 

CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE 

23/1 1/2023 

Lab Id. No. / Sr. No. 

HTL/ET/002 

Caltbrated By 
Jaya Chandra 

25+4 C, 

Calibration Engineer 

STD Reading 
Min:Sec:1/100 Sec 

B 

10:00:15 

20:00:06 

30:00:11l 

45:00:23 

60:00:19 

Certificate No. 

Range 
Resolution 

Page No. 

Place of Calibration 

Suggested Next Due 

22/11/2024 

Certificate No. 

0 to 9:59:59 Hrs 

e The results stated in this certificate relate only to the item stated above. 

***End of Certificate*** 

1 Sec 

Relative Humidity: 

MKT/23-24/725-01 

UUC Reading 
Hr:Min:Sec 

0:10:00 

0:20:00 

0:30:00 

0:45:00 

0:60:00 

Glohal MCS 

: I ofI 

This certificate refers to the values obtained at the time of calibration and under the stated conditions. 

Format No OSP-012/FO1-00) 

HTL/23-24/V302-0001 

a) The Standard used for calibration traceable to National/International standards through unbroken chain of 
Accredited Laboratories. 

b) Certificate shall not be reproduced. except in full, without the written approval of Horizon Techno Labs. 

Site 

Certificate Approved By 
Shahbaz SF 

Certificate Issue Date 

Head Technical Operations 

Calibration Due 

25/11/2023 

13/11/2024 

30 to 75 %RH. 

Error 

Min:Sec:1/100 Sec 

c) Any corrections /modifications in the certificate should be brought to our knowledge within 30days from the 
date of issue of the certificate. 

(C-B) 
0:00:15 

0:00:06 

0:00:11 

0:00:23 

0:00:19 

ttta. 331, Samhasiva Residency, H.No.5 7.-18, Sangeeth Moqar Colanv, Beside tMetro Stero, Krkatnally, Hydnqahad, Telarngana -500072. 
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