





CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE

Format No QSP-012/F01-00

Name & Address of Customer: ICTC LAB AREA HOSPITAL Devarakonda, Nalgonda Dist, Telanagana.			Certificate No. : HTL/23-24 Page No. : I of 1		HTL/23-24/I/302-0001	
					l of 1	
			Place of Calibration : Site			
Condition of UUC (At the time of receipt)	Equipment Receipt Date	Date of Calibration	Suggested Next Due		Certificate Issue Date	
Satisfactory	23/11/2023	23/11/2023	22/11/2024		25/11/2023	

Details of Unit Under Calibration:

Digital Timer Instrument Name : **SPRINTER**

Make Model

Id. No. ICTC/TIM/01 Range

0 to 9:59:59 Hrs

1 Sec Resolution

Details of Reference Standard:

Nomenc	lature of Standard	Lab Id. No. / Sr. No.	Certificate No.	Calibration Due
	Stop Watch	HTL/ET/002	MKT/23-24/725-01	13/11/2024

Environmental Condition: Temperature:

0C.

Relative Humidity:

30 to 75 %RH.

Results	οf	Cal	lihr	atic	'n
IXCSUITS	O.		1101	auc	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

Sr. No.	Set Reading in Min A	STD Reading Min:Sec:1/100 Sec B	UUC Reading Hr:Min:Sec C	Error Min:Sec:1/100 Sec (C-B)
1	10	10:00:15	0:10:00	0:00:15
2	20	20:00:06	0:20:00	0:00:06
3	30	30:00:11	0:30:00	0:00:11
4	45	45:00:23	0:45:00	0:00:23
5	60	60:00:19	0:60:00	0:00:19

Remarks:

- The Standard used for calibration traceable to National/International standards through unbroken chain of Accredited Laboratories.
- b) Certificate shall not be reproduced, except in full, without the written approval of Horizon Techno Labs.
- c) Any corrections / modifications in the certificate should be brought to our knowledge within 30days from the date of issue of the certificate.
- d) This certificate refers to the values obtained at the time of calibration and under the stated conditions.
- The results stated in this certificate relate only to the item stated above.

Jaya Chandra Calibration Engineer

Certificate Approved By Shahbaz S F **Head Technical Operations**

End of Certificate

